LED Driver CC 350mA 1.1-3W

Specification

Type:

Driver current (Ma):

Driver voltage (V):
Dimmable:

Electrical class:

Supply voltage (V):

Supply frequency (Hz):
Power factor:

Min. Output voltage (V dc):
Max. Output voltage (V dc):
Min. Output power (W):
Max. Output power(W):
Inrush current(A):

Ip rating:

Working temperature (°c):
Connection type:

Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Min. Circular aperture (mm/inch):

Max. LED distance (m):
Manufacturer:

Model number:

Constant current
350

No

Class 2
100-240
50/60
0.6

2

9

1.1

3.15

30A 60ps
P66

-20 - +50
Trailing Wires
52

30

23
38/11/2
<2

Self

SLT3-350ISC

_

CODE: 6008039

Wire LED products in series.

To calculate product compatibility, visit the driver calculator on each
product page on the Astro website.

See the Astro website for installation guides.
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